B e n t  a x i s h y d r a u l i c  m o t o r s
MXP
              Series
C o n t e n t s
■■ Definition and main applications of hydraulic motors,
advantages of LEDUC motors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1
■■ Operating conditions of motors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
■■ Determining the right motor  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

absorbed
(l/mn)
Torque bar
(m.N/bar)
Torque
at 350 bar
(m.N)
Motor
max./min.
temperature*
(°C)
Max. allowable
pressure
continuous / peak
(bar)
MXP12-092965 12 8000 8800 96 0.19 66 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP18-092890 18 8000 8800 144 0.28 98 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP25-092895 25 6300 6900 158 0.4 140 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP32-092900 32 6300 6900 202 0.5 175 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP41-092905 41 5600 6200 230 0.65 227 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP50-092910 50.3 5000 5500 252 0.8 280 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP63-092915 63 5000 5500 315 1 350 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP80-092925 80.4 4500 5000 362 1.27 445 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP108-092930 108.3 4000 4400 435 1.7 595 −25 / 110 400 / 450
MXP126-092970 126 3400 4400 428 2.0 700 −25 / 110 400 / 450
* for wider extreme temperatures, please contact us.
(1) for higher speeds, please contact us.
For special fluids, please contact us.
■■ Acceptable forces applied to motor shaft